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RF Switching

Products

 
Power Monitors

and Sensors
Integrated Microwave 

Assemblies (IMAs) Introduction
Passive 

Components

DC-18 GHz

Coaxial Adapters Type N
 y Low VSWR

 y Stainless Steel Precision Connectors

Specifications
Type N (M/F) to SMA (M/F) Gender Changing, DC to 18 GHz

FREQUENCY RANGE 
(GHz) MODEL VSWR (max.)

WEIGHT (max.)
CONNECTORS

oz. gr.

DC-18

55 1.25 1.5 43 SMA-F to N-M

56 1.25 2.0 57 SMA-M to N-M

57 1.25 1.5 43 SMA-M to N-F

58 1.25 1.0 28 SMA-F to N-F

76 1.20 2.0 57 N-M to N-M

77 1.20 2.5 71 N-F to N-F
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Outline Drawings

Dimensions in inches (mm in parentheses), unless otherwise specified.

(44.45)

0.83 Dia.
(21.08)

(46.23)

0.83 Dia.
(21.08)

0.625 Dia.
(15.87)

1.56
(39.62)

1.69
(42.93)

0.84 Dia.
(21.43)

(41.40)

N-F

0.625 Dia.
(15.87)

0.77 Dia.
(19.05)

1.75
(44.45)

Model 55 
SMA-F to N-M

Model 58 
SMA-F to N-F

Model 56 
SMA-M to N-M

Model 76 
N-M to N-M

Model 57 
SMA-M to N-F

Model 77 
N-F to N-F
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